Target Specification
This is preliminary information on a new product foreseen to be developed. Details are subject to change without notice.
March 2007   Rev 1 1/18
18
TSC101
High side current sense amplifier
Features

L 0.35 0.55 13.7 21.6
Ordering information TSC101
16/18
7 Ordering information
Table 9. Order codes
Part number Temperature range Package Packaging Marking Gain
TSC101AILT
-40°C, +125°C SOT23-5 Tape & reel
O104 20
TSC101BILT O105 50
TSC101CILT O106 100
TSC101AIYLT(1)
-40°C, +125°C
automotive grade
SOT23-5 Tape & reel
O101 20
TSC101BIYLT(1) O102 50
TSC101CIYLT(1) O103 100
1. Qualified and characterized according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC Q001
& Q 002 or equivalent.
TSC101 Revision history